LT CONSUMER (Single Register)

CONSUMER'S COPY

A\

BANGLADESH POWER DEVELOPMENT BOARD .“@'I‘l.'lzlﬁﬂ'l'ﬂ
ELECTRICITY BILL \! Hmaumm%ﬁ}'v
S & D Ghatail Balance: 664.00 Q >
MD. AMZAD HOSSAIN MONTH | BILL NO | co | ISSUE DATE
LOCATION | BILLGROUP | BOOK NO | WALK ORD
KUMAR PARA 3 04 G69 3540
GHATAIL
PRVACNO | CONSUMER NO | LAST PMNT DATE
TANGAIL - 1980 AI27735 74285608 15/02/22
TARIFF | BS.TYPE | STATUS | SP.CODE | gp L UE & RULE METER NO TYPE COND OMF S.LOAD (KW)
LT-A 11 05 00 E0321402 01 00 1.20 2.00
PRESENT DATE 13/01/22 PRESENT RDG 4750 | ARR.FROM
PREVIOUS DATE 10/12/21 PREVIOUS RGD 4650 ARR. UPTO
OLD METER UNIT 0 CONSUMED UNIT 120
CURRENT CHARGES TAKA ADJUSTMENT/ARREAR TAKA
ELECTRICITY CHARGE 571.65 ADJ. PRINCIPAL 0.35
DEMAND CHARGE 60.00 ADJ. L.P.S. 000 |
o o
MINIMUM CHARGE 0.00 ADJ. VAT 0.00 5 ¥
SERVICE CHARGE 0.00 ADV / ARR. PRINCIPAL 0.00 | é
CURR. & ARR. LP.S 0.00 é o
PRINCIPAL AMOUNT 631.65 ADV / ARR. VAT 000 | @ B
( 5.000C ) VAT 32.00 VAT TOTAL 32.00 &S
BILL MONTH TOTAL 663.65 AMOUNT TO BE PAID 664.00
PAYMENT DETAILS 14/01/22 1,509.00
ARREAR DETAILS
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PAY AT Rupali Bank - Ghatail Branch
EXECUTIVE / RESIDENT ENGINEER
e vmEs oW ww Phone: S & D Ghatail
BILLPAY MARKED SHOP OR BANK & OFFICE COPY
SERIAL NO LOCATION | BILLGR | BOOKNO [ work orD | BANK [ BRANCH
RCVD. TK. T3 04 G69 3540 01 0112
DATE ,
S & D Ghatail
TARIFF LT-A
CONSUMER NO [ ISSUE DATE [ LAST PMNT DATE
MD. AMZAD HOSSAIN 74285608 OLD: A/27735 17/01/22 15/02/22
LATE- SAMSER ALI BILL NO [ co | VAT | TOTAL AMOUNT (Tk)
KUMAR PARA 47615054 08 32.00 664.00
TANGAIL - 1980 BLLTYPE |  mmyy | SURCHARGE | BILL NO | oD
CONS NO 74285608 99 Jan-22 0.00 47615054 08
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